
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Park Rapids  (0) at Detroit Lakes  (9)
,  Tuesday, February 11, 2020

1310 Rossman Avenue
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota 

Arena: Kent Freeman  Time: 7:15PM - 8:55PM
Official Scorer:  Emily Killmer  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Kent Freeman Ice Arena
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Detroit Lakes 
Ben Noah  Coaches

 Starters
30 Blake Itzen    Sr  G
06 Maddux Kovash    Sr  D
22 Reed Benson    Sr  D
28 Dominic Denardo    Sr  RW
15 Jackson Fields    Sr  F
12 Nichlaus Hess    Jr  C

Park Rapids 

 Starters
30 Ben Strandlie    Sr  G
03 Brody Hagen    Jr  D
18 Sam Meier    So  D
08 Jack Slagle    Jr  F
19 Alex Nordin    Jr  F
17 Josh Crandall    Jr  D

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Tommy Fritz    Jr  D
03 Jacob McAllister    LW
04 Jordan Fields    So  C
05 Lucas Justeson    Jr  D
07 Jack Penny    Jr  C
08 Braeden Wimmer    Jr  D
09 Beau Boehne    LW
11 Alex Bren    Sr  C
14 Levi Gross    Jr  D
16 Drew Schwan    RW
17 Spencer Bergman    So  C
18 Rian Solberg    So  D
19 Jake Green    RW
35 Jack Hines    Jr  G

01 Sawyer Torkelson    8th  G
02 Cadden Opheim    Jr  F
04 Quincy Jantz    Fr  F
06 Joe Huber    Jr  F
07 Josh Kuhlman    Sr  D
09 Nash Mithell    So  F
10 Jaxson Lund    So  F
13 Coby Hagen    Fr  F
16 Joey Hillukka    Fr  F
21 Ethan Eischens    Fr  D
22 Reed Sharp    8th  F
35 Collin Hoyt    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

PR

 Shots on Goal

DL

PR

3 3 2

0 1 0

6 6 6

3 3 3

 8

 1

 18

 9

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

PR

 20 

 1 

 5 

 0 

 8 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 12 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 40 

 6 

 9 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

PR

 3 6:00 2 1:09  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 1 0:07  0  0  0 

DL- 30 Blake Itzen  
DL- 35 Jack Hines  
DL- 
PR- 30 Ben Strandlie  
PR- 01 Sawyer Torkelson   
PR- 35 Collin Hoyt  

3 51:00 1 1 4 4 1 1  6  6

3 51:00 20 15 8 6 12 10  40  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  DL 11 Alex Bren   0:59  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:59 DL ES 11 Alex Bren 08 Braeden Wimmer 16 Drew Schwan

1 4:31 DL ES 16 Drew Schwan 08 Braeden Wimmer 11 Alex Bren

1 10:27 DL ES 09 Beau Boehne 07 Jack Penny 08 Braeden Wimmer

1 13:56 DL ES 28 Dominic Denardo 15 Jackson Fields 05 Lucas Justeson

1 15:29 DL ES 09 Beau Boehne 07 Jack Penny 06 Maddux Kovash

2 1:07 DL ES 11 Alex Bren 16 Drew Schwan 04 Jordan Fields

2 1:21 DL ES 09 Beau Boehne

PR 09 Nash Mithell Hooking (2) 2 10:40

DL 04 Jordan Fields Roughing (2) 2 10:40

DL 15 Jackson Fields Tripping (2) 2 14:02

PR 19 Alex Nordin Tripping (2) 2 15:07

DL 05 Lucas Justeson Interference (2) 2 15:25

PR 22 Reed Sharp Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 0:14

3 1:16 DL PP 13 Hunter Burnside 08 Braeden Wimmer

3 9:40 DL ES 06 Maddux Kovash

 End of Game


